2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2025. All rights reserved • Rev. 11 May 2020 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 2
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2025. All rights reserved • Rev. 11 May 2020 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 2
Project name:
Fixture type:
Date:
Ixia™ LED Undercabinet Light
Accessories
Ideal for undercabinet showcase and cove lighting application
Features
LED CCT Controller and Dimmer-EUDCCT
For EUN51 - EUN53 only
Dimensions: 2-1/2" L x 3/4"W x 5/8" H
Adds to the length of the LED Undercabinet line by
2-1/2 inches.
Linking Cable-EUDC51
For EUN51 - EUN56
Dimensions: 1" L x 3/4"W x 5/8" H
Adds to the length of the LED Undercabinet line by
1 inch (for each side).
Dimmer Switch - EUDS1
For EUN54-EUN56 only
Dimensions: 2-1/2" L x 3/4"W x 5/8" H
Adds to the length of the LED Undercabinet line by
2-1/2 inches.
PIR Sensor Switch - EUDPH1
For EUN54-EUN56 only
Dimensions: 2-1/2" L x 3/4"W x 5/8" H
Adds to the length of the LED Undercabinet line by
2-1/2 inches.
Movement Sensor Switch - EUDMS1
For EUN54-EUN56 only
Dimensions: 2-1/2" L x 3/4"W x 5/8" H
Adds to the length of the LED Undercabinet line by
2-1/2 inches.
Input Connector - EUDPC
For EUN54-EUN56 only
Dimensions: 1" L x 3/4"W x 5/8" H
Adds to the length of the LED Undercabinet line by
1 inch.
24V LED Driver with 6-Way Distributor - DRV24V30W
Options
LED CCT Controller
and Dimmer -
EUDCCT
Linking Cable -
EUDC51
Dimmer Switch
PIR Sensor Switch Movement Sensor
Switch - EUDMS1
Input Connector -
EUDPC
24V LED Driver w/
6-Ways Distributor
- DRV24V30W
Product Number
Item Description
DRV24V30W 24V LED Driver with 6-Way Distributor
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2025. All rights reserved • Rev. 11 May 2020 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 2 of 2
For EUN51-EUN56
5.5" x 1" x 1.75"